Bus

Bus FlixBus N906 Prague - Split

Direction
Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc) — Split bus station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)
Prague (Main Railway Station - Parking)
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Graz P&R Webling

Maribor bus station

Zadar bus station

Biograd na Moru (Motel)

Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala)
Vodice bus station

Sibenik (Bus Station)

Trogir

Split bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc) — Split bus station

Monday 14:50
Tuesday 14:50
Wednesday 14:50
Thursday 14:50
Friday 14:50
Saturday 14:50
Sunday 14:50
Route info

Direction: Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 15 hour 50 min

Prahg  Stverarychod, Katowice
Pardubice v
Mirzburg
Plzen
Niirnberg 2lin Zilina
e '::_L'A;‘HE
olstad
cafp et Budéjovice Slovensko K
Augsburg
n i
._ @ Bratislava NMiskol
Munchen
A 3 Gydr
Salzburg Osterreich Budapest
®
ambathely Alfdla
Magyarorszag
Kdir Kecskemet
Steged
: Slovenija e .
Udins CyboTHua Tim
Trieste .
Werona | Venezla = P
3 Rijeka
®
’arma” Bolagna Banja Luka Tuzla Beorpag
Citta diSan -
315pezia Marino Bosna i Hercegovina / Cpb
@ - :
Firenzec Ancona v@.%ﬁ?ﬁfﬂmap oontrlbu:t:g__rg__l
BusMaps

FlixBus N906 — Prague - Split


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N906-3468772514-645472821
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N906-3468772514-645472821
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N906-3468772514-645472821

Direction

Split bus station — Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Split bus station

Trogir

Sibenik (Bus Station)

Vodice bus station

Pirovac (Jadranska magistrala)
Biograd na Moru (Motel)

Zadar bus station

Maribor bus station

Graz P&R Webling

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Prague (Main Railway Station - Building)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Route schedule

Split bus station — Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Split bus station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 16 hour 5 min

19:15-19:40

19:15-19:40

19:15-19:40

19:15-19:40

19:15

19:15

19:15

FlixBus N906 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N906-3468772514-645472821

